PROXY FORM

Extraordinary General Meeting of Nexstim Plc 1 March 2021

I / We, the undersigned, being shareholder(s) of Nexstim Plc, hereby appoint the General Counsel Hanna Kotola or her order, as our proxy to attend and vote on our behalf with all shares we hold at the Extraordinary General Meeting of Nexstim Plc convened to be held on 1 March 2021 at 1 PM EET.

Voting instructions

To direct your proxy to vote with respect to the proposed resolutions, please indicate the manner in which your above-mentioned proxy is to vote by adding "X" to the respective box below. If you do not add "X" to one (or severa) of the boxes below, your proxy will vote for the desicion proposals set forth in the invitation to the Extraordinary General Meeting.

Resolution item	For	Against	Abstain
6.1 Authorising the Board of Directors			
to decide on share issues (maximum of 220,000,000 shares) as well as issues of option rights and other special rights entitling to shares related to future financing needs of the Company, developing the equity structure, minimize or reduce debts, for possible mergers and acquisitions and other corporate purposes.			
6.2 Authorising the Board of Directors			
to decide on share issues (maximun of 19,500,000 shares) as well as issues of option rights and other special rights entitling to shares related to be used for the Board's RSU plan and for the long-term incentive plans for the management and the personnel of the Company.			
6.3 Authorising the Board of Directors			
to decide on share issues (maximum of 10,000,000 shares) as well as issues of option rights and other special rights entitling to shares related to future financing needs of the Company (e.g. for a payment of fee payable in Nexstim shares for an investor providing a significant subscription commitment in connection with a possible share issue), developing the equity structure, minimize or reduce debts, for possible mergers and acquisitions and other corporate purposes.			
Place and Date:			

Signature (above)

Clarification of the Shareholder's Name

The complete proxy form will be returned with the following address: Nexstim Oyj, Extraordinary General Meeting, Elimäenkatu 9 B, 00510 Helsinki or by e-mail as PDF-file: hanna.kotola@nexstim.com **at the latest 24 February 2021** (the proxy must then be received by the recipient).